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AKOYA BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.00001

ISIN:  US00974H1041

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
2.94 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.44% (0.13)

US00974H1041
AKYA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

131 EUR

S&P 500

2.91 USD (300)
2.95 USD (1,100)
2.87 USD

2.97 USD

2.8302 USD
2.815 USD
2.920618 USD
282,617
825,548.07
2,074
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00974H1041&ID_NOTATION=330579930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46effc3b8583365fae4cd00212e88ec3ed902d3ee4ee1b4184f8c8b66728e426&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8272031c2175354ed&time=1726395300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=341212b3ed06f7c45da175074630ceb9db558855a18a4dbbf6874215e9f52d1f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04effe085c7c7eca1&time=1726395300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef7618388a4ee0cb9fe04f45a0cbd53d081e61bb308c3d382ffa91d0d1cd2106&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=3adbd9d9c9ba84daf&time=1726395300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a9dacc07cf05259ac0a13173b17a6e918fce729d0d370dfe1f2b8133b89abab&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=009f27fc3aec0ed31&time=1726395300&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc0cfc4ab8470e56736b07c7db296d422a38bdb1ec465aff528c4cb46fa0561b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f53e4029ed4d3aba&time=1726395300&tool=RSC

AKOYA BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.00001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
2.94 USD 25 00
Difference (] 4.44% (0.13)
1
General attributes 50.00 lell
ISIN US00974H1041
Symbol AKYA Lr'r’ |
Exchange Nasdaq 15.00 W ﬂ
Currency uUsD
Sector - M’ﬂ" ﬁ | |'I1“ Iq'ulﬂﬂlv“ i‘
Security type Stock h‘w N h\
Market cap (m) 131 EUR 10.00 \"( \f '
Benchmark S&P 500 LN'“’LM"?\
Market data =00 H"\M
Bid (Bid size) 2.91 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 2.95 USD (1,100)
Open 287 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 2.97 USD
Low 2.8302 USD
Close (prev. day) 2815 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.920618 USD
Volume (pcs) 282,617
Trading volume 825,548.07 Price data
Number of trades 2,074 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.69 USD (177,667)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.39 USD (166,958)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.59 USD (278,704)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.80 USD (215,227)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.22 USD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) -40.00% -32.26% -79.88% YTD Low | date 1.88 USD (2024/05/23)
Perf (abs.) -1.96 -1.40 -11.67 52 Weeks High | date 6.22 USD (2024/02/12)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.88 USD (2024/05/23)
Volatility 87.49 84.40 78.66

All listings for AKOYA BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.00001

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 2.94 USD 0.83 2,074

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330579930

AKOYA BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.00001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AKOYA BIOSCIENCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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